






INDUSTRY CHALLENGES IN 2014

Youth

 Need to appeal and facilitate 
getting our future boaters on the 
water 

Diversity

 Inviting new audiences into 
boating, reflecting population shifts

Affordability/Value

 Highlight that there is a boat for 
every budget.

 Boating is worth the price



2014 MARKETING PLAN



Strategy 
Leverage content through paid, owned, earned and shared media

PaidPaid

OwnedOwned

EarnedEarned

SharedShared

OUR PATH TO SUCCESS IN 2014



INSPIRATIONAL BOATING CONTENT

Video

Social/WOM Website

Tools

Content Marketing
Creating & distributing relevant information to attract a clearly defined audience



PRE-ROLL VIDEOS WILL DRIVE 
PEOPLE TO DISCOVERBOATING.COM
Video ad users have to watch the ad before their chosen video starts



NATIVE ADVERTISING ALIGNS OUR 
MESSAGE WITH PREMIUM CONTENT
Ad experience follows the natural form and function of the editorial content



OUR CONTENT WILL APPEAR ON A 
VARIETY OF PREMIUM SITES



OUR CONTENT:

BOATING 
DOCUMENTARY 
SERIES





MEET OUR STORYTELLERS

Justin Caskey, Canyon Lake, AZ
The Ader Family, San Juan Islands, WA

Jake Owen, Nashville, TN Coming soon … 





JUSTIN’S STORY





ADER FAMILY’S STORY



MARQUEE STORYTELLER



JAKE’S STORY





A MESSAGE FROM JAKE



JAKE OWEN’S “DAYS OF GOLD” TOUR
PRESENTED BY DISCOVER BOATING

 Concert Integration
- Large video screens with 

footage of Jake boating & 
Discover Boating videos

- Pier/Tiki theme

 Media Coverage

 Full Tour Branding
- TV, radio and online ads

 Social Media
- Facebook
- Twitter
- Instagram



ADDITIONAL 
MARKETING:
BANNER ADVERTISING
SEARCH
SOCIAL MEDIA



DIRECT RESPONSE: 2 WAYS TO ENGAGE

BOAT SELECTOR BEGINNER’S GUIDE 
TO BOATING 



SEARCH ADVERTISING
(First or second position for 400+ keywords/phrases)



SOCIAL MEDIA:

• Grow & engage 677,000+ Facebook fans using various activation events:
 Contests & sweepstakes

• Maximize engagement by supporting key events with paid advertising



SOCIAL MEDIA:



SOCIAL MEDIA:
Goal: Information + Entertainment = Infotainment



SOCIAL MEDIA:



SOCIAL MEDIA:

Tag your pictures with #discoverboating & we’ll re-gram them!



RESPONSIVE WEBSITE DESIGN
Web Mobile Tablet



TURNING 
CONSUMERS 
INTO 
SHOPPERS



GIVING CONSUMERS CHOICES

Discover 
Boating’s

Integrated 
Marketing 
Campaign

Direct 
Shopping

Beginner’s Guide 
Request Page

Boat Selector 
Landing Page

Industry

MNFR 
Sites

Request 
Information

DB
Lead 

Nurture





MARINE 
INDUSTRY 
CERTIFIED 
DEALERSHIP 
PROGRAM

Program Updates
• MRAA management
• New logo

Improvements
• Cost
• Value
• Accessibility

Growth
• Almost 40% increase 

since November 2013

dealercertification.org

mraa.com/certification



YOUR DISCOVER BOATING TEAM

• Carl Blackwell − cblackwell@nmma.org: General, Advertising & Collateral 
• Armida Markarova − amarkarova@nmma.org: Interactive & DiscoverBoating.com
• Ellen Hopkins − ehopkins@nmma.org: Communications & PR
• Kelly Kaylor − kkaylor@nmma.org: Communications & PR
• Colleen Richardson − crichardson@nmma.org: Communications & PR
• Tracey Hart − thart@nmma.org: Discover Boating Canada, Marketing
• Sarah Zammit − szammit@nmma.org: Discover Boating Canada, PR
• Freya Olsen − folsen@nmma.org: Grow Boating Funding and Lead System
• Michael Perulli – mperulli@nmma.org: Content Manager
• Sonja Moseley – sonja@mraa.com: MICD
• Lindsey Johnson – lindsey@mraa.com: Content Manager, MICD


